
AOC Description Length Fiber Application

400G QSFP-DD AOC PAM4 0.5M-50M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

400G QSFP-DD to 2x200G QSFP56 AOC PAM4 1M-5M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

400G QSFP-DD to 4x100G QSFP28 AOC PAM4 1M-5M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

200G QSFP56 AOC PAM4 1M-70M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

200G QSFP56 AOC to 2x100G QSFP28 PAM4 1M-30M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

100G QSFP28 AOC PAM4 0.5M-70M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

100G QSFP28 AOC PAM4 70M-100M OM4 Ethernet/InfiniBand

100G QSFP28 to 2x50G QSFP28 AOC 1M-30M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

100G QSFP28 to 4x25G SFP28 AOC 1M-50M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

50G SFP56 AOC 1M-70M OM3 Ethernet/InfiniBand

50G SFP56 AOC 70M-100M OM4 Ethernet/InfiniBand

40G QSFP+ AOC 1M-25M OM2 Ethernet

40G QSFP+ AOC 30M-100M OM3 Ethernet

40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ AOC 1M-50M OM3 Ethernet

25G SFP28 AOC 1M-100M OM3 Ethernet

10G SFP28 AOC 1M-100M OM2 Ethernet

Mini SAS HD AOC 1M-100M OM3 SAS 3.0


